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#63826 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 2023-01-01 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $74.09 1.496 $7.48 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $16.61

#67317 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 2023-01-02 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $218.16 1.496 $20.94 $60.00 8 $12.80 6 $9.60 $114.82

#71411 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 2023-01-03 16 64 6 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $238.75 1.496 $23.94 $60.00 10 $16.00 2 $3.20 $135.61

#75835 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 2023-01-04 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $139.95 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $66.49

#80267 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 2023-01-05 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $144.07 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 2 $3.20 5 $8.00 $59.41

#86064 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 6:30 2023-01-05 6 24 0 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $74.09 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $11.92

#84786 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 2023-01-06 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $197.58 1.496 $19.45 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $108.53

#97444 KDBC 1:15 Junior Fund Monday 2023-01-09 12 48 3 $5.00 $225.00 $7.88 $43.43 $173.70 $231.54 6.936 $83.23 $60.00 8 $12.80 6 $9.60 $65.91

#1960 KDBC 1:15 Junior Fund Tuesday 2023-01-10 12 48 3 $5.00 $225.00 $7.88 $43.43 $173.70 $231.54 6.936 $83.23 $60.00 2 $3.20 2 $3.20 $81.91

#9445 Pairs KDBC Junior Fund Game 7:00 2023-01-11 9 36 0 $5.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $185.23 6.936 $62.42 $60.00 0 $0.00 2 $3.20 $59.61

#11388 KDBC 9:30 am Junior Fund Thursday 2023-01-12 10 40 0 $5.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $205.82 6.936 $69.36 $60.00 4 $6.40 5 $8.00 $62.06

#16407 KDBC 1:15 Junior Fund Friday 2023-01-13 18 72 2 $5.00 $350.00 $12.25 $67.55 $270.20 $360.18 6.936 $124.85 $60.00 15 $24.00 2 $3.20 $148.13

#25642 KDBC 7:00 Junior Fund Sunday 2023-01-15 3 12 0 $5.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $61.74 6.936 $20.81 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($9.06)

#32058 Pairs KDBC Monday 1:15 2023-01-16 12 48 0 $5.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $246.98 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 9 $14.40 8 $12.80 $141.83

#34126 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2023-01-17 13 52 3 $5.00 $245.00 $8.58 $47.29 $189.14 $252.12 1.496 $19.45 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $163.08

#38974 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 2023-01-18 9 36 1 $5.00 $175.00 $6.13 $33.78 $135.10 $180.09 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $106.62

#43855 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 2023-01-19 8 32 3 $5.00 $145.00 $5.08 $27.99 $111.94 $149.22 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 4 $6.40 3 $4.80 $66.05

#49069 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2023-01-20 16 64 0 $5.00 $320.00 $11.20 $61.76 $247.04 $329.30 1.496 $23.94 $60.00 6 $9.60 4 $6.40 $229.37

#58151 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2023-01-22 5 20 1 $5.00 $95.00 $3.33 $18.34 $73.34 $97.76 1.496 $7.48 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $40.28

#62151 KDBC 1:15 Monday 2023-01-23 15 60 5 $5.00 $275.00 $9.63 $53.08 $212.30 $283.00 1.496 $22.44 $60.00 10 $16.00 6 $9.60 $174.96

#67805 Pairs KDBC I/N Mentor Game 6:50 2023-01-23 7 28 2 $4.00 $104.00 $3.64 $20.07 $80.29 $107.02 1.496 $10.47 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $36.55

#66523 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2023-01-24 15 60 2 $5.00 $290.00 $10.15 $55.97 $223.88 $298.43 1.496 $22.44 $60.00 5 $8.00 2 $3.20 $204.79

#71397 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 2023-01-25 12 48 1 $5.00 $235.00 $8.23 $45.36 $181.42 $241.83 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $163.88

#76050 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 2023-01-26 10 40 2 $5.00 $190.00 $6.65 $36.67 $146.68 $195.52 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 6 $9.60 3 $4.80 $106.16

#80999 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2023-01-27 12 48 2 $5.00 $230.00 $8.05 $44.39 $177.56 $236.69 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $149.14

#90017 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2023-01-29 6 24 1 $5.00 $115.00 $4.03 $22.20 $88.78 $118.34 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $59.37

#93968 KDBC 7:00 Monday 2023-01-30 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $154.36 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $79.19

#98533 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2023-01-31 12 48 1 $5.00 $235.00 $8.23 $45.36 $181.42 $241.83 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $160.68

28 296 1,184 52 $4,122.48 $5,495.27 $790.98 $1,630.00 105 $168.00 64 $102.40 $0.00 $2,803.89

* 'Free' online entries include 38 rebot partners, 14 subs

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2023-01-04 5.5 22 $8.00 $176.00 6.936 $38.15 $60.00 0 0 $50.00 $27.85

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2023-01-11 7 28 $8.00 $224.00 6.936 $48.55 $60.00 0 0 $50.00 $65.45

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2023-01-18 7.5 30 $8.00 $240.00 6.936 $52.02 $60.00 0 0 $50.00 $77.98

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2023-01-25 7 28 $8.00 $224.00 6.936 $48.55 $60.00 0 0 $50.00 $65.45

0-300 F2F Game Saturday 2023-01-28 5.5 22 $8.00 $176.00 6.936 $38.15 $60.00 0 0 $59.40 $18.45

Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 2023-01-30 7.5 30 $8.00 $240.00 6.936 $52.02 $60.00 0 0 $0.00 $127.98

Total for F2F 6 40 160 $1,280.00 $277.44 $360.00 $259.40 $383.16

Total for all Games 34 336 $6,775.27 $1,068.42 $1,990.00 $168.00 $102.40 $259.40 $3,187.05

HST $779.46 ($122.92) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $656.54

 Exchange Rate 1.333 5495.27 actual deposit from ACBL 14 Feb 23 Total $5,995.81 $945.50 $1,990.00 $168.00 $102.40 $2,530.51


